

2025 Sponsorship Opportunities

	Platinum Sponsor \$10,000	Diamond Sponsor \$7,500	Gold Sponsor \$5,000	Silver Sponsor \$2,500
Logo and link on Charity Summit website	x	x	x	x
Company name displayed on the Charity Summit Sponsor sign in the Base Lodge at Sugarloaf (from event weekend through season's end)	x	x	x	x
Logo on Charity Summit banner	×	x	x	x
Company logo promoted on digital displays throughout Base Lodge for event weekend	х	x	x	x
Custom banner display at Charity Gala (provided by the Event)	2	1	1	
Admissions to all Charity Summit and Charity Challenge events on Saturday, January 25, 2025	10	8	6	2
Lift vouchers valid through the 2024/25 season	14	11	8	4
Lift vouchers valid through the 2024/25 ski season available for purchase before January 30, 2025 (\$65 each*)	22	18	14	8
Charity Summit Swag	8	6	4	2

Timeline and Commitments

- Completed Sponsor Agreement and receipt of logo are required prior to any benefits being delivered
- Sponsor deadline: December 9, 2024

^{*}Purchase of extra vouchers is a benefit extended by Sugarloaf and checks will be made payable directly to Sugarloaf



January 25, 2025 Sponsor Information

Business Name:
Contact Person:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:E-mail:
Web URL for Sponsor link: Sponsor logos should be emailed in .eps format to smorton @sugarloaf.com
Choose Sponsorship level below: (Presenting Sponsorship is unavailable)
Platinum Sponsor \$10,000
Diamond Sponsor \$7,500
Gold Sponsor \$5,000
Silver Sponsor \$2,500
Signature:
Date:
Please enclose check payable to: Maine Cancer Foundation
Return to: Maine Cancer Foundation 170 US Route 1, Suite 250 Falmouth, ME 04105

Questions? Please contact **Sydney Morton**: smorton@sugarloaf.com